Muxkcep B20S u B30S

S0




Ne AHIII. 513 Pycc. 13 HaumeHoOBaHue: Koaunuecrso:
HAUMeHOBaHUe:
1 Screw M6x30 Bunt M6x30 1
2 Cover Kpermika 1
3 Nut M12 laiika M 12 1
4 Washer 12 [Maii6a 12 1
5 Bearing plate pinch |IlnacTiHa nprKkuMHas MOAIIUITHAKA 2 1
2
6 Bearing 6203 [Moamumank 6203 1
7 Oil-Hde Cover Kpsimka macio3amuTHas 1
8 Bearing cap Kpeimika nmoammumanka 1
9 Screw M6x25 Bunt M6x25 1
10 |Bearing 6201 [Mommmmnank 6201 1
11 [Washer 10 aii6a 10 1
12 |Nut M10 laiixa M 10 1
13 |Screw M4x8 Bunt M4x8 7
14 |NutM10 I"aiika M 10 1
15 |[Washer 10 aii6a 10 1
16 |Bearing plate pinch |IInactuna nprwkumHas nogmunHIKa 1 1
1
17 |Bearing 6201 [Mogmumunk 6201 1
18 |Cam Splint tudT Kynauka 1
19 |Gear Rim Z=47 Bener 3yOuarsiit Z=47 1
20 |Cam Kymnaduok 1
21 |Leaf Spring [TnacTuHuaTas npyxruHa 4
22 |Cylindrical roller Ponuk munmuaapudeckuii 8x16 4
8x16
23 |Cam Circle JIMCK KyJTauKOBBIT 1
24 |Gear Z=30 [lectepus Z=30 1
25 |Sliding Collar MydTa cromp3sias 1
26 |Conjugant Comnpsiraemast 1eTaib 1
27  |Center Shafe Ban nentpanbHbIif 1




28  |Dowel 6x25 Mtudt 6x25 1
29  |Dowel 5x35 MtudTt 5x35 2
30 |Dowel 6x45 Mtudt 6x45 1
31  |Sliding Collar Brynka cxomb3simas 1
32 |Gear Z=39 Mecrepus Z=39 1
33 |Spacer Sleeve Brynka pacnopras 1
34 |Bearing 6205 [Moamumank 6205 1
35 |Regulating Nut laiika perynupoBoyHas 1
36 |Spring [Tpyxuna 1
37 |Fork contact KonTaktHas Bunka 1
38  |Nut M10 I"aiika M 10 1
39 |Ring Washer 10 [ITaii6a xonpreBas 10 1
40  |Shift Fork Buiika nepexitoueHus 1
41  |Fork Shaft Ban Busku nepexiroueHus 1
42 |Regulating Nut ["aiika perynupoBouHas 1
43 |Spring [Tpyxuna 1
44 |Fork contact KonTaktHas Buika 1
45  |Bearing 6201 [Mommmmnank 6201 1
46 |Snap Spring 17 [Ipyxuna cronopnas 17 1
47 |Gear Z=24 [ecrepus Z=24 1
48  |Snap Spring 19 [Ipyxuna cronopnas 19 1
49  |Gear Z=33 [Mectepns Z=33 1
50 |Dowel 5x12 MtudT 5x12 1
51  |Dowel 5x12 MtudT 5x12 1
52 |Second Motion shaft |Ban Bropuunstii Z=16 1
7=16
53 |Input shaft Z=16 Ban nepBuunsiii Z=16 1
54  |Dowel 5x14 Mtudt 5x14 1
55 |Worm Z=29 YeppsauHas mectepHsa Z=29 1
56  |Snap Spring d18 CronopHoe npy>KUHHOE Koyibilo d18 1
57  |Bearing 6201 [Monmmmnank 6201 1
58 |Screw M5x50 Bunt M5x50 4
59 |Rear 3aaHAg 4acTh 1
60 |Screw M5x16 Bunt M5x16 4




61 |Motor Fan Bentunsarop nsurarens 1
62 |Bake Cover Kpeimika Topmo3Has 1
63 |Bearing 6204 [onmmnuuk 6204 1
64  |Bottom Plate [TnuTa ocHOBaHUs 1
65 |Centrifugal Switch |LleHTpOOEKHBIN BBIKIIOYATEIH 1
66 |Screw M6x30 Bunt M6x30 1
67  |Stator Crarop 1
68 |Rotor Porop 1
69 |Dowel 3x25 MtudTt 3x25 1
70  |Bearing 6204 [Moamumnauk 6204 1
71 |0Oil Seal 17x35x10 |Canpuuk 17x35x10 1
72 |Main Transmission |[71aBHBIN YepBsIK Iepeaadn 1
Worm
73 |Ring Washer 10 [Tai0a xonsresas 10 1
74 |Nut M10 I"aiika M 10 1
75 |Case Kopmyc 1
76 | Viewport Cover Kppiiika cMOTpOBOro okHa 1
77 |Screw M5x15 Bunt M5x15 4
78 |Sleeve Brynka 1
79 |0Oil Seal 30x45x10 |Canpuuk 30x45x10 1
80 |Ring gear Z=67 Koponuaras mecrepus Z=67 1
81  |Screw M6x25 Buntr M6x25 6
82  |Planetary Gear Boauno nnanerapHoit nepenayn 1
Holder
83  |Washer 16 [aii6a 16 1
84 |Nut M16 l"aiika M 16 1
85 |Ring CromopHOE KOJIBIIO 1
86  |Wire Whip KaGenpHast cTsoKka 1
87  |Charging barrel 3arpy304uHbIii OyHKEp 1
88 |Dough mixer MecwunbHas MalmHa 1
89 | Agitator CMecuTenbHbIN oprad 1
90 |Straight Pin 8x25 Hunuaapudeckuit mrudt 8x25 1
91 |Planetary Geat shaft |Ban mmanerapHoii nepegadn 1
92  |Dowel 5x20 MtudT 5x20 1




93 |Oil Seal 25x50x10 |Canpank 25x50x10 1
94 |Bearing 6005 [Mogmumank 6005 1
95 |Bearing 6203 [Moamumank 6203 1
96 |Planetary Gear Z=20 |IInanerapnas mectepHs Z=20 1
97  |Washer 12 [aii6a 12 1
98 [NutM12 laiika M 12 1
99 |Positioning Sping dukcupyromas npy>xkuHa 2
100 |[Steel Ball D6 CranpHoit mapuk D6 2
101 |Label [Iveux 1
102 |Switch [Mepekirouarens 1
103 |Screw M4x6 Bunt M4x6 6
104 |Conical Pin Tt koHMueckuit 1
105 |Knee-piece ITepexoaHuK 1
106 |Locating Cover Plate | Kppimika ycraHoBouHast 1
107 |Screw M6x14 Bunt M6x14 4
108 |Hinge Pin Ocb 1rapaupa 1
109 |Conical Pin Trdt xoHMUECKUI 1
110 |Locating Sleeve Brynka ycranoBouHas 1
111 |Shift fork handle PykosiTka BUJIKM NTEPEKITIOUEHUS 1
112 |Nut M8 Taiika M8 2
113 |Spring Washer 8 [TpyxunHas maiiba 8 2
114 | Anchor Pin CtonopHsIii IITUPT 2
115 |Barrel Holder Yamm 1
116 |Flat Clamp Crsixka 2
117 |Screw M6x16 Bunt M6x16 6
118 |Locking Pin Oukcupyroumi mrtudt 2
119 |Screw M6x20 Bunt M6x20 2
120 |Washer 6 [Iaii6a 6 2
121 |Screw M8x35 Bunt M8x35 4
122 |Ring Washer 10 [laii6a xonbueBas 10 4
123 | Guide pillar Hamnpagssironias koJOHHA 1
124 |Straight Pin 8x16 Humaapuyeckuit mtudt 8x16 2
125 |Snap Spring d14 CronopHoe NnpyXKMHHOE KONbLO 1114 1




126 |Lifting gear Z=40  |Lllectepns mogpemuas Z=40 1
127 |Lifting worm shaft | Bam uepBsika mogbeMHOTO MEXaHU3Ma 1
128 |Screw hook Kprok BUHTOBOIM 1
129 |Lifeing Hook [TogbeMHBII KPIOK 1
130 |Washer 10 [1Taii6a 10 1
131 |Spring [pyxuna 1
132 |Nut M10 laiika M 10 1
133 |Screw M4x8 Bunt M4x8 4
134 |Plate [Tnactuna 1
135 |Capacitor 150UF Konnencarop 150 Mx® 1
136 |Capacitor 25UF Konnencarop 25 Mx® 1
137 |Worm shaft Ban uepBsiunbIif 1
138 |Straight Pin 4x20 Hunuaapuaeckuit mtudt 4x20 1
139 |Worm UepssauHas mecTepHs 1
140 |Handwheel MaxoBuK 1
141 |Screw M6x16 Bunt M6x16 1
142 |Handwheel handle |PykosTka maxoBuka 1
143 |Core shaft LlenTpanbHblii Bal 1
144 |Ring Washer 10 [laii6a xonbueBas 10 4
145 |Screw M8x45 Bunt M8x45 4
146 |Footing OrmopHasi HOKKa 1




